
 
 

 Membership Terms and Conditions for the Association of Surgeons of Great Britain and Ireland  
 
The Association welcomes members from all surgical fields. We represent surgeons involved in the 
all areas of the general surgical care of patients, from training to consultant practice.  
 
Members must pay their subscriptions in full by direct debit, credit card or cheque.  
 
If a member has not paid their subscription by the 28th February 2019, then the membership rate will 
increase according to the figures previously agreed at the Annual General Meeting. See table below.  
 
If a member fails to pay their annual subscription within four months of the renewal date, they will 
be lapsed.  
 
If you no longer wish to be a member of the Association, then you must notify the office in advance 
of subscription renewals by email to carolmcnair@asgbi.org.uk 
 
Refunds for subscription fees paid will be permitted until the 28th February 2019 subject to a 10% 
admin fee. Following this date, no refund will be made.  
 
Your membership with the ASGBI coincides with your adherence to these Terms and Conditions. 
 

 
2018 ASGBI Subs rates  

 
Payment via Direct Debit/ 
Credit card before 28th 
February 2019 

 
Payment via Direct Debit/ 
Credit card f/;rom 1st March 
2019 

 
Fellow  

 
£385 

 
£395  

Associate  £145  £155 
Affiliate + BJS  
Affiliate 
Non-doctor Medical 
Professional + BJS 
Non-doctor Medical 
Professional 

£115 
£90 
£115 
 
£90 

£120  
£95 
£120 
 
£95 

Senior + BJS  
Senior 
Medical Student + BJS 
Medical Student 

£52 
£27  
£52 
£27 

£52 
£27  
£52 
£27 
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