

Membership Terms and Conditions for the Association of Surgeons of Great Britain and Ireland

The Association welcomes members from all surgical fields. We represent surgeons involved in the all areas of the general surgical care of patients, from training to consultant practice.

Members must pay their subscriptions in full by direct debit, credit card or cheque.

If a member has not paid their subscription by the **28**th **February 2019**, then the membership rate will increase according to the figures previously agreed at the Annual General Meeting. See table below.

If a member fails to pay their annual subscription within four months of the renewal date, they will be lapsed.

If you no longer wish to be a member of the Association, then you must notify the office in advance of subscription renewals by email to carolmcnair@asgbi.org.uk

Refunds for subscription fees paid will be permitted until the **28**th **February 2019** subject to a 10% admin fee. Following this date, no refund will be made.

Your membership with the ASGBI coincides with your adherence to these Terms and Conditions.

Payment via Direct Debit/ Credit card before 28 th February 2019	Payment via Direct Debit/ Credit card f/;rom 1 st March 2019
£385	£395
£145	£155
£115	£120
£90	£95
£115	£120
£90	£95
£52	£52
£27	£27
£52	£52
£27	£27
	Credit card before 28 th February 2019 £385 £145 £115 £90 £115 £90 £52 £27 £52